
FINE ARTS/ACADEMIC EVENTS CALENDAR 2021-2022
ONE-YEAR VIEW

Facilitators should be prepared to plan virtual events if it is not possible to hold events in
person.

Event Proposed Date for 2021-2022 Hosts for 2021-2022
HS Drama Festival September 25, Sat. Saint Maur

HS Brain Bowl October 14, Thurs. Zama
MS Drama Festival November 5, Fri BST (Yoyogi Youth Memorial Centre)

Fall Instrumental Festival November 9, Tues Virtual? Band directors to decide who will
lead.

Speech Contest November 13, Sat.# Seisen
Vocal & Piano Solo &

Ensemble
November 20, Sat.# St. Mary’s

JV and Varsity Debate 4 Meets December 1
January 12
January 19

January 26 (all Weds)

St. Mary’s

JV Debate Tournament February 2, Wed Seisen
Jazz Festival February 9, Wed CAJ

Artscape (Online  opening) February 9, Wed ISSH
MS Brain Bowl February 9, Wed TIS

Artscape February 9, (Wed)
Last day of exhibition:

February 23, Wed

ISSH

V Debate Tournament February 11, Fri ASIJ
Instrumental Solo &

Ensemble*
February 26, Sat# CAJ

Honor Instrumental Clinics* February 28, March 1 Mon + Tues ASIJ
Honor Instrumental

Concert*
March 2, Wed# ASIJ

HS Choral Festival and Honor
Choir Rehearsal*

March 3, Thurs ISSH

Honor Choir Clinic* March 4, Fri ISSH
Honor Choir Concert* March 5, Sat# St. Mary’s

Math Field Day March 8, Tues. Zama
Spring Instrumental Festival March 16, Wed. Check after spring meeting.

MS Choral Festival April 14, Thurs. Kinnick
MS Select Band Festival

Rehearsal
May 7, Sat. Saint Maur

MS Band Festival May 12, Thurs. Yokota
ES Choral Festival May 18, Wed. ES Choral Directors to decide

Film Festival May 21, Sat. ISSH (if virtual)
BOLD# = BLACKOUT DATES



KPASS 2021 - 2022 MEETING SCHEDULE - FINAL

MEETING Proposed Date 2021-22 Proposed Venue 2021-22

Fall AD Meeting (8:30am) Friday, August 27 ISSH

Fine Arts Coaches Meeting
(5:15pm)

Friday, August 27 ISSH

FACs (9:30 am), HS Principals,
& KPSC Meetings

Wednesday, September 8 ISSH (in person if possible)

MS Principals Meeting (9:00am) Thursday, September 9 ISSH
FACs (9:30 am), HS Principals,

& KPSC Meetings
Tuesday, November 2 ISSH (online)

MS Principals Meeting (9:00am) Thursday, November 4 ISSH
Winter AD Meeting (8:30am) Thursday, November 11 St. Mary’s

FACs Meeting (9:30 am) Wednesday, January 26 ISSH (online)
Spring AD Meeting (8:30am) Tuesday, February 22 CAJ

FACs (9:30 am), HS Principals,
& KPSC Meetings

Tuesday, March 15 ISSH (in person, if possible)

MS Principals Meeting (9:00am) Thursday, March 17 ISSH
MS ADs Scheduling Meeting

(8:30am)
Thursday, April 21 TBA

FACs (9:30 am) & HS Principals
Meetings

Wednesday, May 25 ISSH (in person, if possible)

MS Principals Meeting (9:00am) Thursday, May 26 ISSH
ADs Annual Wrap-Up Meeting

(8:30am)
Friday, May 27 NIS


